THE RUMA SELECTION

BY GLASS BYBOTTLE

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

NV Drappier Pinot Noir 130 595
Brut Nature, Zero Dosage
Urville, Cote des Bar, Champagne

Drappier is a boutique champagne house that counts its history back to 1808, produces a fruity
elegant champagne from Urville, Cote des Bar, Champagne, France. This cuvée, a ‘brut nature’is made
from 100% Pinot Noir with zero dosage - without additional sugar added into the final wine. This blanc
de noirs expresses the essence of pinot noir, a generous yet mineral style of champagne.

NV Franck Massard Xarello 75 350
Mas Sardana, Brut Nature, Cava Macabeo
Catalunya, Spain Parellada

Franck Massard is a sommelier turned wine-maker, he made the transition in 2004 purchasing his
initial vineyard at Priorat and moved on to producing sparkling wines in 2011 with the creation of Mas
Sardana Cava. This cava is a style of sparkling wine that can be enjoyed at any time, a perfect balance
between acidity, freshness with a pleasant after-taste.

BY GLASS BY BOTTLE

WHITE WINE

2022 Jean-Marc Brocard, Bourgogne Blanc Chardonnay 69 340
Préhy, Chablis, France

Chardonnay grapes sourced from kimmeridgian, pure soil of Chablis reveals its personality and
authenticity with citrus notes, orange blossom and beautiful mineral energy.

2020 Oremus, Mandolas Furmint 75 360
Tokaj, Hungary

Furmint is a late-ripening grape variety from Hungary. In the past twenty years, dry furmint from
Hungary has been improving leaps and bounds, transforming into one of the most exciting varieties
in Europe.

Oremus Mandolas Furmint is a young, fruity wine with a fresh nose and a lively tone of acidity.

Vintage(s) may vary, kindly verify with your server.
All prices are in Malaysian Ringgit and inclusive of SST.



BY GLASS BYBOTTLE

RED WINE

2021 Trimbach, Resérve Pinot Noir 60 290
Alsace, France

The Trimbach family had been producing wines at Alsace since 1626, Pierre Trimbach the current
winemaker produces a unique ‘Réserve Pinot Noir’ the only red grape variety authorized at Alsace,
France.

A beautifully structured wine, juicy freshness combined with delicate aromas of red and black berries
and velvety tannins.

2020 Mazzei Zisola, Noto Rosso Sicilia Nero d'Avola 55 260
Sicily, Italy

Pay attention to the label, there is a fingerprint on it! The fingerprint of Francesco Mazzei symbolizes
the will to leave a strong mark in the Sicilian viticulture, passing on tradition and knowledge of 25
generations in winemaking.

Nero d’Avola is the most important and widely planted red wine grape variety in Sicily.
This version is an elegant red with flattering fruit bouquet, juicy ripe berries and well-integrated
tannins.

2019 Chateau La Couronne Merlot 75 360
Saint-Emilion, Bordeaux, France Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Franc

A blend of 60% Merlot, 25% Carbernet Sauvignon and 15% Cabernet Franc, with an average vine age of
25 years, this wine is carefully aged for 12 months.

Seductive, balanced, fruity wine made from limited yields and long macerations. A delicate and
elegant wine.

Vintage(s) may vary, kindly verify with your server.
All prices are in Malaysian Ringgit and inclusive of SST.



MV

MV

NV

NV

MV

NV

2016

2010

2012

2013

2010

2016

Pierre Péters, Cuvée de Réserve
Grand Cru
Le Mesnil-sur-Oger

Pierre Péters, Cuvée de Réserve
Grand Cru
Le Mesnil-sur-Oger-1.5L

Eric Rodez, Cuvée des Crayeres
Grand Cru
Ambonnay

Bollinger, Special Cuvée
Ay

Krug Grande Cuvee 170eme
Reims

Drappier, Brut Nature, Rosé
Urville, Cote des Bar

CHAMPAGNE

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Pinot Noir
Chardonnay

Pinot Noir
Chardonnay
Pinot Meunier

Pinot Noir
Chardonnay
Pinot Meunier

Pinot Noir

VINTAGE CHAMPAGNE

Pierre Péters, L'Esprit Grand Cru
Le Mesnil-sur-Oger

Dom Pérignon
Epernay

Dom Pérignon
Epernay

Pol Roger, Brut Vintage
Epernay

Drappier, Grande Sendrée
Urville, Cote des Bar

Marie-Courtin, Efflorescence
Polisot, Cote des Bar

Vintage(s) may vary, kindly verify with your server.
All prices are in Malaysian Ringgit and inclusive of SST.

Chardonnay

Chardonnay
Pinot Noir

Chardonnay
Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir
Chardonnay

Pinot Noir
Chardonnay

Pinot Noir

800

1,750

900

850

2,080

860

900

1,980

1,830

930

1,130

990



2022

2021

2021

2016

2020

2018

2022

2022

2020

2020

2021

2021

2022

WHITE WINE

Jean-Marc Brocard, Chablis Vieilles Vignes
Burgundy, France

Jacky Blot, Domaine de la Taille Aux Loups
Remus, Montlouis-sur-Loire,
Loire Valley, France

Pascal Jolivet, ‘Signature’ Sancerre,
Loire Valley, France

Stephane Ogier, Condrieu
‘Les Vieilles Vignes de Jacques Vernay'
Rhone Valley, France

Alain Graillot, Crozes-Hermitage Blanc
Rhone Valley, France

Fritz Haag, Brauneberger Juffer, Spatlese
Mosel, Germany

Gobelsburg
Kamptal, Austria

Vietti, Moscato d’Asti
Piedmont, Italy

Michele Chiarlo, Gavi ‘Le Marne’
Piedmont, Italy

Donnafugata, Chiaranda’
Contessa Entellina
Sicilia, Italy

Ximenez Spinola, Exceptional Harvest
Jerez, Spain

Cloudy Bay, ‘Te Koko’
Marlborough, New Zealand

ROSE

Whispering Angel by Chateau d'Esclans
Cdtes de Provence, France

Chardonnay

Chenin Blanc

Sauvignon Blanc

Viognier

Marsanne

Roussanne

Riesling

Grianer Veltliner

Moscato

Cortese

Chardonnay

Pedro Ximenez

Sauvignon Blanc

Grenache
Cinsault, Rolle

Vintage(s) may vary, kindly verify with your server.
All prices are in Malaysian Ringgit and inclusive of SST.

400

430

450

898

495

500

310

330

350

475

390

580

380



2020

2014

2016

2013

2016

2020

2020

2020

2012

1983

1997

2019

RED WINE

Anne Gros, Bourgogne
Burgundy, France

Taupenot-Merme
Gevrey-Chambertin
Burgundy, France

Thibault Liger-Belair

Gevrey-Chambertin 'La Croix des Champs'

Burgundy, France

Louis Boillot
Nuits-Saint-Georges 'Les Pruliers'
Burgundy, France

Thibault Liger-Belair
Nuits-Saint-Georges 'La Charmotte'
Burgundy, France

Guy Breton, Morgon ‘Ptit Max’
Beaujolais, France

Jean Foillard, Morgon
Beaujolais, France

Jean-Paul et Charly Thevenet
Regnie 'Grain et Granite'
Beaujolais, France

Chateau Pichon Comtesse de Lalande
Pauillac, Bordeaux, France

Chateau La Mission Haut-Brion
Pessac-Leognan, Bordeaux, France

Chateau Angélus
Saint-Emilion, Bordeaux, France

Vieux Chateau des Combes
Saint-Emilion, Bordeaux, France

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Gamay

Gamay

Gamay

Cabernet Sauvignon
Merlot
Cabernet Franc, Petit Verdot

Cabernet Sauvignon
Merlot
Cabernet Franc

Merlot
Cabernet Franc

Merlot
Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Franc

Vintage(s) may vary, kindly verify with your server.
All prices are in Malaysian Ringgit and inclusive of SST.

595

850

950

900

960

500

365

440

2,150

3,688

2,900

395



2019

2019

2017

2013

2017

2019

2022

2020

2020

2020

RED WINE

Alain Graillot, Crozes-Hermitage Syrah 520
Rhone Valley, France
M. Chapoutier, Cornas ‘Les Arénes’ Syrah 560
Rhone Valley, France
Masi, Amarone della Valpolicella Classico  Corvina, Rondinella, 695

Riserva Costasera
Veneto, ltaly

Gaja, Barolo Sperrs
Piedmont, Italy

Bruno Rocca, Barbaresco
Piedmont, Italy

Bruno Rocca, Frall
Langhe, Piedmont, Italy

G.D. Vajra, Barbera d’Alba
Piedmont, Italy

Barone Ricasoli, Brolio
Chianti Classico Riserva
Tuscany, ltaly

Vignetti del Salento ‘Zolla’

Primitivo di Manduria
Puglia, Italy

Loimer, Dechant
Lagenlois
Kamptal, Austria

Oseleta, Molinara

Nebbiolo 2,495
Nebbiolo 695
Nebbiolo 430
Barbera 440
Sangiovese 470
Primitivo 320
Pinot Noir 565

Vintage(s) may vary, kindly verify with your server.
All prices are in Malaysian Ringgit and inclusive of SST.



1998

2019

201

2018

2017

2019

2021

2002

2019

2021

2020

2010

2017

Vega Sicilia, Unico
Ribera del Duero, Spain

Bodegas y Vifiedos, Alién
Ribera del Duoro, Spain

R. Lopez Heredia, Vina Tondonia
Tinto Reserva
Rioja, Spain

Bodegas y Vifiedos, Pintia
Toro, Spain

Franck Massard, Humilitat
Priorat, Spain

Scala Dei, Prior
Priorat, Spain

Prats & Symington

Post Scriptum de Chryseia
Douro, Portugal

Screaming Eagle
Napa Valley, California, USA

Decoy
Sonoma County, California, USA

Cloudline
Willamette Valley, Oregon, USA

Shaw & Smith
Adelaide Hills, Australia

Penfolds Grange
South Australia, Australia

Yarra Yering, Dry Red No.1
Victoria, Australia

RED WINE

Tempranillo
Cabernet Sauvignon

Tempranillo

Tempranillo

Tempranillo

Grenache, Carignan

Grenache, Carignan,

Cabernet Sauvignon,
Syrah

Touriga Nacional, Touriga Franca

Tinta Barroca, Tinta Roriz
Sousao, Tinta Cao

Cabernet Sauvignon

Merlot

Pinot Noir

Shiraz

Shiraz

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot
Malbec, Petit Verdot

Vintage(s) may vary, kindly verify with your server.
All prices are in Malaysian Ringgit and inclusive of SST.

3,500

780

590

588

400

470

460

23,688

380

390

490

4,080

665



2021

2017

2015

2019

2013

2020

2018

2013

Henschke, Henry’s Seven
Barossa Valley, Australia

Clonakilla, Hilltops
Canberra, Australia

Schubert, Marion’s Vineyard
Wairarapa, New Zealand

Two Paddocks
Central Otago, New Zealand

Domaine de Bargylus
Latakia, Syria

La Posta Fazzio
Mendoza, Argentina

Carmes de Rieussec
Sauternes, France

RED WINE

Shiraz, Grenache
Mourvedre, Viognier

Shiraz

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Syrah, Merlot
Cabernet Sauvignon

Malbec

DESSERT WINE

Sémillon
Muscadelle
Sauvignon Blanc

Disznéko, Tokaji Aszu 5 Puttonyos Furmint

Tokaj-Hegyalja, Hungary - 500ml

Zeta
Harslevelu

Vintage(s) may vary, kindly verify with your server.
All prices are in Malaysian Ringgit and inclusive of SST.

445

399

420

460

490

300

390

565



