# THE RUMA SELECTION

BY GLASS BY BOTTLE

#### CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

NV	Drappier	Pinot Noir	130	595
	Brut Nature, Zero Dosage			
	Urville, Côte des Bar, Champagne			

Drappier is a boutique champagne house that counts its history back to 1808, produces a fruity elegant champagne from Urville, Côte des Bar, Champagne, France. This cuvée, a 'brut nature' is made from 100% Pinot Noir with zero dosage-without additional sugar added into the final wine. This blanc de noirs expresses the essence of pinot noir, a generous yet mineral style of champagne.

NV	Franck Massard	Xarello	75	350
	Mas Sardana, Brut Nature, Cava	Macabeo		
	Catalunya, Spain	Parellada		

Franck Massard is a sommelier turned wine-maker, he made the transition in 2004 purchasing his initial vineyard at Priorat and moved on to producing sparkling wines in 2011 with the creation of Mas Sardana Cava. This cava is a style of sparkling wine that can be enjoyed at any time, a perfect balance between acidity, freshness with a pleasant after-taste.

### BY GLASS BY BOTTLE

WHITE WINE				
2022	<b>Jean-Marc Brocard, Bourgogne Blanc</b> Préhy, Chablis, France	Chardonnay	69	340

*Chardonnay grapes sourced from kimmeridgian, pure soil of Chablis reveals its personality and authenticity with citrus notes, orange blossom and beautiful mineral energy.* 

2020	Oremus, Mandolas	Furmint	75	360
	Tokaj, Hungary			

Furmint is a late-ripening grape variety from Hungary. In the past twenty years, dry furmint from Hungary has been improving leaps and bounds, transforming into one of the most exciting varieties in Europe.

Oremus Mandolas Furmint is a young, fruity wine with a fresh nose and a lively tone of acidity.

2021	Trimbach, Resérve	Pinot Noir	60	290
	Alsace, France			

The Trimbach family had been producing wines at Alsace since 1626, Pierre Trimbach the current winemaker produces a unique 'Réserve Pinot Noir' the only red grape variety authorized at Alsace, France.

A beautifully structured wine, juicy freshness combined with delicate aromas of red and black berries and velvety tannins.

2020	Mazzei Zisola, Noto Rosso Sicilia	Nero d'Avola	55	260
	Sicily, Italy			

Pay attention to the label, there is a fingerprint on it! The fingerprint of Francesco Mazzei symbolizes the will to leave a strong mark in the Sicilian viticulture, passing on tradition and knowledge of 25 generations in winemaking.

Nero d'Avola is the most important and widely planted red wine grape variety in Sicily. This version is an elegant red with flattering fruit bouquet, juicy ripe berries and well-integrated tannins.

2019	Château La Couronne	Merlot	75	360
	Saint-Émilion, Bordeaux, France	Cabernet Sauvignon		
		Cabernet Franc		

A blend of 60% Merlot, 25% Carbernet Sauvignon and 15% Cabernet Franc, with an average vine age of 25 years, this wine is carefully aged for 12 months.

Seductive, balanced, fruity wine made from limited yields and long macerations. A delicate and elegant wine.

## CHAMPAGNE

MV	<b>Pierre Péters, Cuvée de Réserve Grand Cru</b> Le Mesnil-sur-Oger	Chardonnay	800
MV	Pierre Péters, Cuvée de Réserve Grand Cru Le Mesnil-sur-Oger - 1.5L	Chardonnay	1,750
NV	Eric Rodez, Cuvée des Crayères Grand Cru Ambonnay	Pinot Noir Chardonnay	900
NV	Bollinger, Special Cuvée Aÿ	Pinot Noir Chardonnay Pinot Meunier	850
MV	<b>Krug Grande Cuvee 170eme</b> Reims	Pinot Noir Chardonnay Pinot Meunier	2,080
NV	<b>Drappier, Brut Nature, Rosé</b> Urville, Côte des Bar	Pinot Noir	860
	VINTAGE CHA	MPAGNE	
2016	<b>Pierre Péters, L'Esprit Grand Cru</b> Le Mesnil-sur-Oger	Chardonnay	900
2010	<b>Dom Pérignon</b> Épernay	Chardonnay Pinot Noir	1,980
2012	<b>Dom Pérignon</b> Épernay	Chardonnay Pinot Noir	1,830
2013	<b>Pol Roger, Brut Vintage</b> Épernay	Pinot Noir Chardonnay	930
2010	<b>Drappier, Grande Sendrée</b> Urville, Côte des Bar	Pinot Noir Chardonnay	1,130
2016	<b>Marie-Courtin, Efflorescence</b> Polisot, Côte des Bar	Pinot Noir	990

## WHITE WINE

2022	<b>Jean-Marc Brocard, Chablis Vieilles Vignes</b> Burgundy, France	Chardonnay	400
2021	<b>Jacky Blot, Domaine de la Taille Aux Loups</b> Remus, Montlouis-sur-Loire, Loire Valley, France	Chenin Blanc	430
2021	Pascal Jolivet, 'Signature' Sancerre, Loire Valley, France	Sauvignon Blanc	450
2016	Stephane Ogier, Condrieu 'Les Vieilles Vignes de Jacques Vernay' Rhone Valley, France	Viognier	898
2020	<b>Alain Graillot, Crozes-Hermitage Blanc</b> Rhone Valley, France	Marsanne Roussanne	495
2018	Fritz Haag, Brauneberger Juffer, Spatlese Mosel, Germany	Riesling	500
2022	<b>Gobelsburg</b> Kamptal, Austria	Grüner Veltliner	310
2022	<b>Vietti, Moscato d'Asti</b> Piedmont, Italy	Moscato	330
2020	<b>Michele Chiarlo, Gavi 'Le Marne'</b> Piedmont, Italy	Cortese	350
2020	Donnafugata, Chiarandà' Contessa Entellina Sicilia, Italy	Chardonnay	475
2021	<b>Ximenez Spinola, Exceptional Harvest</b> Jerez, Spain	Pedro Ximenez	390
2021	<b>Cloudy Bay, 'Te Koko'</b> Marlborough, New Zealand	Sauvignon Blanc	580

## ROSÉ

2022	Whispering Angel by Château d'Esclans	Grenache	380
	Côtes de Provence, France	Cinsault, Rolle	

2020	<b>Anne Gros, Bourgogne</b> Burgundy, France	Pinot Noir	595
2014	Taupenot-Merme Gevrey-Chambertin Burgundy, France	Pinot Noir	850
2016	Thibault Liger-Belair Gevrey-Chambertin 'La Croix des Champs' Burgundy, France	Pinot Noir	950
2013	Louis Boillot Nuits-Saint-Georges 'Les Pruliers' Burgundy, France	Pinot Noir	900
2016	Thibault Liger-Belair Nuits-Saint-Georges 'La Charmotte' Burgundy, France	Pinot Noir	960
2020	<b>Guy Breton, Morgon 'Ptit Max'</b> Beaujolais, France	Gamay	500
2020	<b>Jean Foillard, Morgon</b> Beaujolais, France	Gamay	365
2020	<b>Jean-Paul et Charly Thevenet Regnie 'Grain et Granite'</b> Beaujolais, France	Gamay	440
2012	<b>Château Pichon Comtesse de Lalande</b> Pauillac, Bordeaux, France	Cabernet Sauvignon Merlot Cabernet Franc, Petit Verdot	2,150
1983	<b>Château La Mission Haut-Brion</b> Pessac-Leognan, Bordeaux, France	Cabernet Sauvignon Merlot Cabernet Franc	3,688
1997	<b>Château Angélus</b> Saint-Émilion, Bordeaux, France	Merlot Cabernet Franc	2,900
2019	<b>Vieux Château des Combes</b> Saint-Émilion, Bordeaux, France	Merlot Cabernet Sauvignon Cabernet Franc	395

2019	<b>Alain Graillot, Crozes-Hermitage</b> Rhone Valley, France	Syrah	520
2019	<b>M</b> . <b>Chapoutier, Cornas 'Les Arènes'</b> Rhone Valley, France	Syrah	560
2017	<b>Masi, Amarone della Valpolicella Classico Riserva Costasera</b> Veneto, Italy	Corvina, Rondinella, Oseleta, Molinara	695
2013	<b>Gaja, Barolo Sperrs</b> Piedmont, Italy	Nebbiolo	2,495
2017	<b>Bruno Rocca, Barbaresco</b> Piedmont, Italy	Nebbiolo	695
2019	<b>Bruno Rocca, Fralù</b> Langhe, Piedmont, Italy	Nebbiolo	430
2022	<b>G.D. Vajra, Barbera d'Alba</b> Piedmont, Italy	Barbera	440
2020	Barone Ricasoli, Brolio Chianti Classico Riserva Tuscany, Italy	Sangiovese	470
2020	<b>Vignetti del Salento 'Zolla'</b> Primitivo di Manduria Puglia, Italy	Primitivo	320
2020	Loimer, Dechant Lagenlois Kamptal, Austria	Pinot Noir	565

1998	<b>Vega Sicilia, Unico</b> Ribera del Duero, Spain	Tempranillo Cabernet Sauvignon	3,500
2019	<b>Bodegas y Viñedos, Alión</b> Ribera del Duoro, Spain	Tempranillo	780
2011	R. Lopez Heredia, Vina Tondonia Tinto Reserva Rioja, Spain	Tempranillo	590
2018	<b>Bodegas y Viñedos, Pintia</b> Toro, Spain	Tempranillo	588
2017	<b>Franck Massard, Humilitat</b> Priorat, Spain	Grenache, Carignan	400
2019	<b>Scala Dei, Prior</b> Priorat, Spain	Grenache, Carignan, Cabernet Sauvignon, Syrah	470
2021	<b>Prats &amp; Symington</b> <b>Post Scriptum de Chryseia</b> Douro, Portugal	Touriga Nacional, Touriga Franca Tinta Barroca, Tinta Roriz Sousao, Tinta Cao	460
2002	<b>Screaming Eagle</b> Napa Valley, California, USA	Cabernet Sauvignon	23,688
2019	<b>Decoy</b> Sonoma County, California, USA	Merlot	380
2021	<b>Cloudline</b> Willamette Valley, Oregon, USA	Pinot Noir	390
2020	<b>Shaw &amp; Smith</b> Adelaide Hills, Australia	Shiraz	490
2010	<b>Penfolds Grange</b> South Australia, Australia	Shiraz Cabernet Sauvignon	4,080
2017	<b>Yarra Yering, Dry Red No.1</b> Victoria, Australia	Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot Malbec, Petit Verdot	665

2021	<b>Henschke, Henry's Seven</b> Barossa Valley, Australia	Shiraz, Grenache Mourvèdre, Viognier	445
2017	<b>Clonakilla, Hilltops</b> Canberra, Australia	Shiraz	399
2015	<b>Schubert, Marion's Vineyard</b> Wairarapa, New Zealand	Pinot Noir	420
2019	<b>Two Paddocks</b> Central Otago, New Zealand	Pinot Noir	460
2013	<b>Domaine de Bargylus</b> Latakia, Syria	Syrah, Merlot Cabernet Sauvignon	490
2020	<b>La Posta Fazzio</b> Mendoza, Argentina	Malbec	300

## **DESSERT WINE**

2018	<b>Carmes de Rieussec</b> Sauternes, France	Sémillon Muscadelle Sauvignon Blanc	390
2013	<b>Disznókö, Tokaji Aszú 5 Puttonyos</b> Tokaj-Hegyalja, Hungary - 500ml	Furmint Zeta Harslevelu	565